
附件

阳明镇聚兴村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第七批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 陈日泉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇聚

兴村社排村

小组

44162411610

6JC05014F00

010001

106.5

6

259.6

4

农村

宅基

地

2 华仕念

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇聚

兴村火肚村

小组

44162411610

6JC05156F00

010001

133.2

4

328.7

8

农村

宅基

地

3 陈佐练

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇聚

兴村社排村

小组

44162411610

6JC05241F00

010001

113.6

2

150.4

0

农村

宅基

地

4 陈水青

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇聚

兴村社排村

小组

44162411610

6JC05243F00

010001

97.55
195.1

1

农村

宅基

地

5 黄亚妹

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇聚

兴村双卡村

小组

44162411610

6JC05338F00

010001

50.09 50.09

农村

宅基

地

6 陈绕汉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇聚

兴村茅塘村

小组

44162411610

6JC05380F00

010001

36.70 96.48

农村

宅基

地

7 曾令柒

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇聚

兴村车田村

小组

44162411610

6JC05068F00

010001

54.87
207.6

8

农村

宅基

地

8 陈美生

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇聚

兴村双卡村

小组

44162411610

6JC05265F00

010001

122.6

9

200.5

1

农村

宅基

地

9 陈小红

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇聚

兴村双卡村

小组

44162411610

6JC05266F00

010001

117.8

5

291.8

7

农村

宅基

地

10 刘道被

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇聚

兴村鸭踏村

小组

44162411610

6JC05184F00

010001

81.69
196.8

0

农村

宅基

地



11 曾混祥

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇聚

兴村车田村

小组

44162411610

6JC05197F00

010001

70.77
176.5

5

农村

宅基

地

12 曾德迭

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇聚

兴村车田村

小组

44162411610

6JC05297F00

010001

64.88
197.7

9

农村

宅基

地

13 叶宗铭

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇聚

兴村上坝村

小组

44162411610

6JC05114F00

010001

61.56
134.0

1

农村

宅基

地

14 叶春农

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇聚

兴村上坝村

小组

44162411610

6JC05121F00

010001

111.3

8

111.3

8

农村

宅基

地

15 黄春沐

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇聚

兴村山嶂村

小组

44162411610

6JC05208F00

010001

83.97
144.7

8

农村

宅基

地

16 曾祥奇

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇聚

兴村田龙村

小组

44162411610

6JC05026F00

010001

75.19
164.3

7

农村

宅基

地

17 曾祥想

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇聚

兴村田龙村

小组

44162411610

6JC05031F00

010001

98.75
197.5

0

农村

宅基

地

18 曾德河

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇聚

兴村乌泥坑

街村小组

44162411610

6JC05130F00

010001

73.64
250.2

9

农村

宅基

地

19 陈春海

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇聚

兴村茅塘村

小组

44162411610

6JC05034F00

010001

58.26
119.6

5

农村

宅基

地

20 黄基彩

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇聚

兴村山嶂村

小组

44162411610

6JC05138F00

010001

77.59
188.6

2

农村

宅基

地

21 曾德椽

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇聚

兴村车田村

小组

44162411610

6JC05223F00

010001

86.15
214.1

0

农村

宅基

地

22 曾运艺

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇聚

兴村乌泥坑

44162411610

6JC05227F00

010001

83.40
173.8

9

农村

宅基

地



街村小组

23 曾仿祥

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇聚

兴村乌泥坑

街村小组

44162411610

6JC05229F00

010001

134.6

9

324.0

1

农村

宅基

地

24 陈振灯

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇聚

兴村社排村

小组

44162411610

6JC05045F00

010001

103.6

9

249.0

1

农村

宅基

地

25 曾令敬

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇聚

兴村车田村

小组

44162411610

6JC05050F00

010001

92.36
236.9

8

农村

宅基

地

26 李来喜

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇聚

兴村车田村

小组

44162411610

6JC05053F00

010001

68.22
173.4

3

农村

宅基

地


